
Employer Address City Province Employer Phone Supervisor Employer Email

City of Timmins 220 Algonquin Blv E Timmins ON 705-360-2600 ext. 5459 Dean McGee Dean.McGee@timmins.ca

Cobourg Water Pollution Control Plant 420 King St. W. Cobourg ON 905-372-7332 Bill Peeples bpeeples@cobourg.ca

Enviro Neptune Inc. 418-626-4040 Annie Laliberte alaliberte@enviro-step.ca

Environment and Climate Change Canada 187 Booth Road North Bay ON 705-494-4216 Marc Pizzale marc.pizzale@canada.ca

Envirosearch Operations Inc. 245 Southgate Dr., Unit 1&2 Guelph ON 905-854-4441 Patricia Pearce patricia@envirosearchoperations.ca

Fleming College - CAWT 200 Albert St. S. Lindsay ON 705-324-9144 X 3078 Barbara Siembida-Losch cawt@flemingcollege.ca

Government of Nunavut Box 1000, Station 700 Iqaluit NU 867-975-5478 Megan Lusty mlusty@gov.nu.ca

Ground Force Environmental Inc. 75 Ardelt Place Kitchener ON 519-664-0767 Brian NcNaughton BMcNaughton@gfei.ca

Jungbunzlauer Canada Inc 1555 Elm St Port Colborne ON 905-835-3273 Elaine Carpenter elaine.carpenter@jungbunzlauer.com

Mattagami WPCP 557 Airport Road Timmins ON 705-360-2600 ext. 5458 Dean McGee Dean.McGee@timmins.ca

Municipality of Port Hope 100 Lake St Port Hope ON 905-885-4762 Keis Montgomery kmontgomery@porthope.ca

Ontario Clean Water Agency 574 B Memorial Ave. Thunder Bay ON 705-943-5578 Jeff St. Pierre jst.pierre@ocwa.com

Ontario Clean Water Agency 368 Mill Park Dr. Kitchener ON 226-750-1928 Mitch Bradley mbradley@ocwa.com

Region of Peel 230 Advance Blvd. Brampton ON 905-791-7800 X 340 David Thiffault dave.thiffault@peelregion.ca

Regional Municipality of York 153 Morton Ave. Georgina ON 905-830-4444 x 76100 Kyle Snell Kyle.Snell@york.ca

The District Municipality of Muskoka 70 Pine St. Bracebridge ON Mike Mitchell mike.mitchell@muskoka.on.ca

Town of Bradford West Gwillimbury 125 Simcoe Rd. Bradford ON 905-775-5366 X 7102 Tony Desroches tdesroches@townofbwg.com

Town of Orangeville 87 Broadway Orangeville ON 519-941-0440 Scott Orton mmolennar@orangeville.ca

Township of North Kawartha 280 Burleigh St. Apsley ON 705-656-5182 Travis Toms t.toms@northkawartha.ca
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